2.5kW 5kW 7.5kW 10kW 12.5kW 15kW 17.5kW 20kW 22.5kW 25kW
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V40 1 181 79 48 33 25 20 16 13 12 10
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V40 2 397 183 113 80 60 48 40 34 29 25
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V40 3 615 291 183 130 100 80 66 56 49 43
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V40L 1 397 183 113 80 60 48 40 34 29 25
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V40L 2 831 400 255 183 141 114 95 80 70 61
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V40L 3 1,254 619 401 291 226 184 154 131 114 101
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V65 1 316 143 88 62 47 37 30 26 22 19
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V65 2 669 318 201 143 110 88 73 62 54 47
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V65 3 1,018 496 319 230 178 144 120 102 89 78
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V65L 1 669 318 201 143 110 88 73 62 54 47
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V65L 2 1,358 673 437 319 248 202 169 145 126 111
S3M25K-30K4T BP240V100 1 506 236 148 105 80 64 53 45 38 34
All runtime values are shown in minutes.
S3M25K-30K4T Estimated Runtime
UPS Model
Battery Pack
Model
Battery
Pack Qty
Load in Kilowatts (kW)